
Tuesday, September 03
Saturday, September 07
Sunday, September 08
Tuesday, September 17 Owen Cole
Monday, September 23
Saturday, September 28
Monday, September 30

Tuesday, October 01 Owen Cole
Sunday, October 06
Saturday, October 12
Sunday, October 13
Tuesday, October 15 Owen Cole

Sunday, October 20
Saturday, October 26
Saturday, October 26
Monday, October 28

Tuesday, November 05 Owen Cole
Friday, November 08
Sunday, November 10
Monday, November 11 TBD
Tuesday, November 19
Monday, November 25
Thursday, November 28 -

Tuesday, December 03 Owen Cole
Wednesday, December 11
Friday, December 13 TBD
Monday, December 16
Tuesday, December 17 Owen Cole
Wednesday, December 25 -
Sunday, December 29

Tuesday, January 07 Owen Cole
1/14/2020 – 1/22/2020
Tuesday, January 21 Owen Cole
Friday, January 24
Sunday, January 27

Tuesday, February 04 Owen Cole
Tuesday, February 18 Owen Cole
Monday, February 24
Wednesday, February 26 -
Friday, February 28 TBD

Tuesday, March 03 Owen Cole
Friday, March 06 TBD

K of C Council 10013 Activities Calendar 
2019-2020

Date Activity Chairman
September 2019

Installation Banquet Flicker Room 6:30 pm Dave Gillette
Auriesville Pilgrimage NYS Council
Church Picnic (Knights man food booths) Parish
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
1st Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394
Road to Emmaus Men's Conference RCDA see John McGuinness
1st Degree Exemplification Library 7:00 pm Mike Dessingue

October 2019
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
3rd Degree – South Glens Falls South Glens Falls #11160
Adopt - a - Highway Cleanup Rick Manocchi
3rd Degree – Wynantskill Latham Council #3394
Library Reserved – 7:00 PM

Oct. 17 – 20, 2019 Parish Bus Trip to DC Parish
Capital Conference Semi-Annual Mtg. Capital Conference
Parish Day of Service Parish
West Point Football – vs San Jose State John McGuinness
2nd Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394

November 2019
Business Meeting 7:00 pm (ELECTION DAY)
Coats for Kids – Chowder Feast Mike Groves
Mass for Deceased Members 11:00 am Manny Salorio
Rotary Veteran's Wreath Laying Ceremony 11:00 am
Library Reserved – 7:00 PM Directors & Committees
1st Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394
Thanksgiving

December 2019
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
Caroling at Glendale Nursing Home 7:00 pm Tim Zukas
Council Christmas Party – Eagle Crest C.C.
2nd Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394
Library Reserved – 7:00 PM
Christmas
Consecration to the Holy Family Faith Director & Chaplain

January 2020
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
USCCB Novena for Life Life Director
Fish Fry Planning Meeting
March for Life – Washington DC Life Director
1st Degree – Latham Council #3394 – Tentative Latham Council #3394

February 2020
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
Library Reserved – 7:00 PM
2nd Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394
Ash Wednesday - Lent Begins
Fish Fry #1 - 5:00 - 8:00pm

March 2020
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
Fish Fry #2 - 5:00 - 8:00pm



Friday, March 13 TBD
Tuesday, March 17 Owen Cole
Friday, March 20 TBD
Monday, March 23
Friday, March 27 TBD

Friday, April 03 TBD
Sunday, April 05
Tuesday, April 07 Owen Cole
Friday, April 10
Saturday, April 11
Sunday, April 12 -
Tuesday, April 21

Monday, April 27

Tuesday, May 05 Owen Cole
Sunday, May 10 TDB
Saturday, May 16
Tuesday, May 19 Owen Cole
Monday, May 25
Monday, May 25

Tuesday, June 02 Owen Cole
Sunday, June 14
Sunday, June 21 -
Sunday, June 21
Monday, June 22

N/A
N/A

November 8, 2019

April 10, 2020
TBD

Fish Fry #3 - 5:00 - 8:00pm
Library Reserved – 7:00 PM
Fish Fry #4 - 5:00 - 8:00pm
1st Degree – Latham Council #3394 – Tentative Latham Council #3394
Fish Fry #5 - 5:00 - 8:00pm

April 2020
Fish Fry #6 - 5:00 - 8:00pm
Capital Conference Semi-Annual Mtg. Capital Conference
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
Good Friday Family Promotion Faith Director
Easter Fire Watch (After Morning Service) Joe Bianchi
Easter Sunday
1st Degree Exemplification Library 7:00 pm Mike Dessingue

April 23 – 25, 2020 NYS Council Convention NYS Council
2nd Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394

May 2020
Business Meeting 7:00 pm - Present Slate of Officers
Mother's Day
Adopt - a - Highway Cleanup (Tentative) Rick Manocchi
Library Reserved – 7:00 PM
1st Degree – Latham Council #3394 – Tentative ??? Latham Council #3394
Memorial Day Wreath Laying Community Director

June 2020
Business Meeting 7:00 pm
K of C Family Picnic on Parish Grounds Ben Carter
Father's Day
Fortnight for Freedom Faith Director
2nd Degree – Latham Council #3394 Latham Council #3394

Columbian Award Programs
Required Program Items Dates

Faith Spiritual Reflection Program On-Going
Community Helping Hands – Salvation Army Soup Kitchen October & April???
Family Consecration to the Holy Family December 27 – 28, 2019
Life Novena for Life January 14 – 22, 2020

Other Program Items
Faith RSVP – Refund Support Vocation Program
Faith Building the Domestic Church Kiosk
Faith Marian Icon Prayer Program Spring
Community Coats for Kids
Community Habitat for Humanity On-Going
Community Adopt - a - Highway Cleanup October & May???
Family Food for Families Advent & Lent
Family Good Friday Family Promotion
Family Family Prayer Night
Life March for Life & NYS March for Life January 24 & June 1
Life Ultrasound Initiative On-Going
Life 40 Days for Life October & March


